305, 315, 658, 739, 749, 751, 769 I; Tampa]; 863 - 508 [Winter Haven], 535 partow], 547 
[Hahes City], 904 Lakeland]; 941 - 441 Venice], 552[Sarasota], 782pradenton], 
845paImetto]) in the Tampa LATA. In addition, US LEC also utilizes ported numbers f?om 
five hundred, fifty-one (551) NXX codes in the Tampa LATA (727 - 298, 406, 412,441,442, 
443,444,445,446,447,448,449,453,461,462,464, 465, 466,467,468,469, 501, 507, 517, 
518, 519, 523, 524, 530, 531, 532, 533, 535, 536, 538, 539, 559, 562, 581, 582, 584, 585,  586, 
587, 588, 593, 595, 596, 599, 631, 669, 712, 723, 724, 725, 726, 733, 734, 735, 736, 738, 771,